
 



 
Bild Ersatzteilnr. Bezeichnung Verbaute 

Menge 

RG 

ohne 
Abb. 

100109 LUFTFILTER 2.00 3 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05002 Zylinderkopf 2.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05003 ZYLINDERKOPFDICHTUNG 2.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05004 VENTILPLATTENSATZ 2.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05005 VENTILPLATTENDICHTUNG 2.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05006 VENTILPLÄTTCHEN 8.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05007 ZYLINDERDICHTUNG UNTEN 2.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05008 ZYLINDERFUßDICHTUNG 2.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05009 ÖL-EINFÜLLSTUTZEN 1.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05010 KOLBENRINGE KPL 2.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05011 KOLBEN KPL 2.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05012 DECKEL KURBELWELLENGEHÄUSE 1.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05013 DECKELDICHTUNG 1.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05014 DRUCKLEITUNG ZYL-VERTEILER 1.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05015 WINKELSTÜCK 3.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05016 VERTEILER 1.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05018 KLEMMKASTEN KPL 1.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05020 LÜFTERRAD 1.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05021 GRILL PVC 1.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05022 ABDECKUNG PVC 1.00 1 

23 50015-05023 KESSELSTOPFEN 1.00 1 

24 50015-05024 DRUCKLEITUNG ZYL-RSV 1.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

99999-10092 ÜBERLASTSCHALTER 15A 1.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

99999-10025 KONDENSATOR 70µF 1.00 1 

25 99999-00002 ABLASSVENTIL 3/8" AG 1.00 1 

26 50015-05026 RAD KPL 2.00 1 

27 50015-05027 GUMMIFUß KPL 1.00 1 

28 50015-05028 RÜCKSCHLAGVENTIL 1/2" 1.00 1 

29 50005-01057 ENTLASTUNGSLEITUNG 1.00 1 

30 41535 SICHERHEITSVENTIL 1/4" LOSE 1.00 3 



31 190192 Druckschalter 230V /4 1.00 3 

32 101259 Druckminderer Standard 1.00 5 

33 315031 MANOMETER ( KESSEL ) 1.00 2 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05034 ZYLINDER 2.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

101258 Druckmanometer 12bar/ 1/8" 1.00 2 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05035 REDUZIERSTÜCK VERTEILER 1.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05036 MOTOR-AGGREGAT KPL 1.00 4 

ohne 
Abb. 

41304 SCHLAUCHKUPPLUNG 1/2" AG 1.00 1 

 



 
Bild Ersatzteilnr. Bezeichnung Verbaute 

Menge 

RG 

1 100109 LUFTFILTER 2.00 3 

2 50015-05002 Zylinderkopf 2.00 1 

3 50015-05003 ZYLINDERKOPFDICHTUNG 2.00 1 

4 50015-05004 VENTILPLATTENSATZ 2.00 1 

5 50015-05005 VENTILPLATTENDICHTUNG 2.00 1 

6 50015-05006 VENTILPLÄTTCHEN 8.00 1 

7 50015-05007 ZYLINDERDICHTUNG UNTEN 2.00 1 

8 50015-05008 ZYLINDERFUßDICHTUNG 2.00 1 

9 50015-05009 ÖL-EINFÜLLSTUTZEN 1.00 1 

10 50015-05010 KOLBENRINGE KPL 2.00 1 

11 50015-05011 KOLBEN KPL 2.00 1 

12 50015-05012 DECKEL KURBELWELLENGEHÄUSE 1.00 1 

13 50015-05013 DECKELDICHTUNG 1.00 1 

14 50015-05014 DRUCKLEITUNG ZYL-VERTEILER 1.00 1 

15 50015-05015 WINKELSTÜCK 3.00 1 

16 50015-05016 VERTEILER 1.00 1 

18 50015-05018 KLEMMKASTEN KPL 1.00 1 

20 50015-05020 LÜFTERRAD 1.00 1 

21 50015-05021 GRILL PVC 1.00 1 

22 50015-05022 ABDECKUNG PVC 1.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05023 KESSELSTOPFEN 1.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05024 DRUCKLEITUNG ZYL-RSV 1.00 1 

17 99999-10092 ÜBERLASTSCHALTER 15A 1.00 1 

19 99999-10025 KONDENSATOR 70µF 1.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

99999-00002 ABLASSVENTIL 3/8" AG 1.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05026 RAD KPL 2.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05027 GUMMIFUß KPL 1.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05028 RÜCKSCHLAGVENTIL 1/2" 1.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50005-01057 ENTLASTUNGSLEITUNG 1.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

41535 SICHERHEITSVENTIL 1/4" LOSE 1.00 3 



ohne 
Abb. 

190192 Druckschalter 230V /4 1.00 3 

ohne 
Abb. 

101259 Druckminderer Standard 1.00 5 

ohne 
Abb. 

315031 MANOMETER ( KESSEL ) 1.00 2 

34 50015-05034 ZYLINDER 2.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

101258 Druckmanometer 12bar/ 1/8" 1.00 2 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05035 REDUZIERSTÜCK VERTEILER 1.00 1 

ohne 
Abb. 

50015-05036 MOTOR-AGGREGAT KPL 1.00 4 

ohne 
Abb. 

41304 SCHLAUCHKUPPLUNG 1/2" AG 1.00 1 

 


